

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.R.C.No.275 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	28.10.2025	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> At request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on 11.11.2025. Until then, the interim order granted earlier is extended. In the meantime, the Station House Officer, Sidhout Police Station, Kadapa District is directed to serve notice on Ganji Lakshman/defacto complainant and file proof to that effect. <u>Dr.YLR,J</u> <i>S D P</i>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE